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U-19 Championship
2016/17 12th round, Match #83

Friday, 22.10.2016, 15:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
19 Sokolov Oleh
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
2 Semenchenko Valentyn
20 Svirchuk Vadym
18 Maksymenkov Denys
14 Shamuhiia Davyd
17 Semeniv Dmytro
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
11 Musolitin Mykola
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
3 Hunko Dmytro
5 Otroshko Illia
4 Seleznov Artem
21 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
15 Havrylychev Valerii
25 Shtohrin Andrii

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
25 Zavinskyi Yurii
22 Veremiienko Oleh
5 Derman Maksym
17 Sich Oleksii
21 Dontsov Volodymyr
23 Silchenko Vitalii
9 Valenko Serhii
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
10 Petskiv Taras
99 Remeniuk Andrii

Substitutes
33 Zadereiko Anton
4 Bilyi Roman
13 Pyrih Markiian
7 Dulibskyi Andrii
77 Klym Bohdan
27 Kos Oleh
19 Dima Artur

Coach
Tolochko Roman

Referee:
Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Hirs Oleksii
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Bilorus Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 12th round, Match #83
Friday, 22.10.2016, 15:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
11 Musolitin Mykola 18'

19 Sokolov Oleh 34'

46' 23 Silchenko Vitalii
7 Dulibskyi Andrii

7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
21 Sokoliuk Vladyslav 46'

55' 99 Remeniuk Andrii
19 Dima Artur

17 Semeniv Dmytro 55'

11 Musolitin Mykola
25 Shtohrin Andrii 60'

20 Svirchuk Vadym 71'

73' 10 Petskiv Taras
27 Kos Oleh

77' 9 Valenko Serhii
77 Klym Bohdan

78' 7 Dulibskyi Andrii

80' 22 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Sokolov Oleh

15 Havrylychev Valerii 89'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
4 Seleznov Artem 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


